
Reunited: Lifting Our Voices Together
Event Satisfaction Survey

This survey is designed to help us learn 
more about the effectiveness of the conference. 

2023 FLORIDA 
SELF-ADVOCACY 
CONFERENCE

Please select your answer for each question.

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE AMOUNT OF INFORMATION PRESENTED AT 
THE CONFERENCE?

1.

3.

2.
1: EXCELLENT

1: EXCELLENT

1: EXCELLENT

2: VERY GOOD

2: VERY GOOD

2: VERY GOOD

3: GOOD

3: GOOD

3: GOOD

4: OK

4: OK

4: OK

5: POOR

5: POOR

5: POOR

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CONFERENCE’S TOPICS?

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CONFERENCE’S SPEAKERS?



HOW WELL DO YOU FEEL THIS CONFERENCE PREPARED YOU TO 
ADVOCATE FOR YOURSELF AND OTHERS? 

4.

5.

6.

1: EXCELLENT 2: VERY GOOD 3: GOOD 4: OK 5: POOR
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HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CONFERENCE LOCATION?

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE HOTEL’S ACCESSIBILITY?

1: EXCELLENT 2: VERY GOOD 3: GOOD 4: OK 5: POOR

1: EXTREMELY WELL 2: VERY WELL 3: PRETTY WELL 4: NOT VERY WELL 5: NOT WELL AT ALL

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CONFERENCE OVERALL?

HOW WELL DO YOU FEEL THIS CONFERENCE HELPED YOU LEARN ABOUT 
SELF-DETERMINATION AND HOW TO USE IT IN YOUR OWN LIFE?7.

8.

1: EXTREMELY WELL 2: VERY WELL 3: PRETTY WELL 4: NOT VERY WELL 5: NOT WELL AT ALL

1: EXCELLENT 2: VERY GOOD 3: GOOD 4: OK 5: POOR
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PLEASE CHECK THE THREE (3) BREAKOUT SESSIONS YOU ATTENDED. 
THEN RANK EACH OF THOSE FROM 1-3, WITH 1 THE MOST USEFUL, 
AND 3 THE LEAST.

9.
1: SUPPORTING INDIVIDUALS WITH ASSISTIVE 
	 TECHNOLOGY AND SELF-ADVOCACY NEEDS 
	 CAROLYN BUCHANAN & KELLY DAVID, FAAST

2: DISCOVERING YOUR TALENTS TO BECOME 
	 A BETTER SELF-ADVOCATE 
	 CHATEQUA PINKSTON

3: OVERCOMING HURDLES AND BUSTING 
	 DOWN BARRIERS
	 SHANE CAMPFIELD, EDWARD COUTURE, & TJ MOON

4: TIKTOKING FOR FOR THE GREATER GOOD. CREATING 	
	 MEANINGFUL CONTENT ON SOCIAL MEDIA
	 MANDY RANOCHAK

5: ACCESS THE VOTE FL: SELF ADVOCACY 
	 AND CIVIC ENGAGEMENT 
	 LAURA MINUTELLO, DISABILITY RIGHTS FLORIDA

6: WALKING ON THE ROAD OF SELF-ADVOCACY: 	
	 MEETING THE TIGER WITHIN
	 BEYSSA BUIL

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CONFERENCE KEYNOTE WITH 
MATTHEW WALZER?

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CONFERENCE MAIN SESSION ON ROUTE TO 
SELF-DETERMINATION?

10.

11.
1: EXCELLENT 2: VERY GOOD 3: GOOD 4: OK 5: POOR

1: EXCELLENT 2: VERY GOOD 3: GOOD 4: OK 5: POOR

HOW USEFUL
1: USEFUL
2: A BIT USEFUL
3: NOT THAT USEFUL

I ATTENDED

HOW USEFUL
1: USEFUL
2: A BIT USEFUL
3: NOT THAT USEFUL

I ATTENDED

HOW USEFUL
1: USEFUL
2: A BIT USEFUL
3: NOT THAT USEFUL

I ATTENDED

HOW USEFUL
1: USEFUL
2: A BIT USEFUL
3: NOT THAT USEFUL

I ATTENDED

HOW USEFUL
1: USEFUL
2: A BIT USEFUL
3: NOT THAT USEFUL

I ATTENDED

HOW USEFUL
1: USEFUL
2: A BIT USEFUL
3: NOT THAT USEFUL

I ATTENDED



12.

13.

14.

Please fill in the blanks for each question. 

AS A RESULT OF ATTENDING THE 2023 FLORIDA SELF-ADVOCACY 
CONFERENCE, I AM ABLE/WILL BE ABLE TO…
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________

IN GENERAL, THE MOST HELPFUL PART OF THIS CONFERENCE TO ME WAS…
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________

I THOUGHT WE COULD HAVE HAD MORE OF…
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________

I THOUGHT WE COULD HAVE HAD LESS OF…
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________

I AM INTERESTED IN FINDING OUT MORE ABOUT…
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________

DO YOU PREFER TO USE PERSON FIRST LANGUAGE (E.G., PERSON WITH A 
DISABILITY) OR IDENTITY FIRST LANGUAGE (E.G., DISABLED)?

15.

16.

17.
PERSON FIRST LANGUAGE (E.G., PERSON WITH A DISABILITY)
IDENTITY FIRST LANGUAGE (E.G., DISABLED)
I DON’T WANT TO ANSWER

SELECT ONE


